F‘guen gzukunﬂ

Schitzin

Albert, Kornelia
Amend, Vivien
Amrhein, Leni
Barth, Michaela
Beck, Emma

Beck, Heike

Beck, Jennifer
Benkert, Franziska
Bilz, Petra
Bonisch, Franziska
Burkholz, Sabine
Cubukova, Alevtina
Dominik, Johanna
Dotzel, Lea
Eichhorn, Carina
Englert, Juliane
Englert, Stephanie
Gampel, Lena
Gampel, Marie
Gehlen, Jasmin
Gehrsitz, Julia
Gimperlein, Nicole

Ausweisnr.

80812798 836.7 8729 860.8 865.

80107247 881,3
80803818 870.1
80306350 949,7
80100592 916,2
80103484 896,0
80700052 955,2
80505050 936,9
80301031 902,0
808 930,9
80104394 853,8
80106874
80308935 853,6
80507056 970,5
80712206 896,4
80813011 922.5
80306848 942,2
80100670 944,4
80100679 928,7
80107088 812,2
80810260 874.3
80105289

1. Ergebnis

909.8
957,7
865,7
873,3
931,0
989,0

948,2
931,3

999,2
941,7
975.8
959,9
986,9
933,3
859,2
881.2

2. Ergebnis

Bezirkdsdamen-Match 2024

- auch nach dem Komma wird gepunktet-
Disziplin: Luftgewehr Freihdndig (40 Schuss)

880.2
915,5
867,0
909,3
934,3
936,9

987,3
946,1

1002,2
977,7
929.3
936,2
970,6
928,6
825,0
873.0

3. Ergebnis

863.3
929,4

919,4
954,9
933,0

946,1
951,2

965,5

934.8
951,3
957,6
934,7
834,7
924.6
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5. Ergebnis

860.0

864.6
958,4

889,1
958,9
944,1

967,0
966,4

963,1

939.2
999,8
956,5
953,2
806,2
884.6

6. Ergebnis

884.1 945.1 870.0

985,3

941,1

960,5

965,5

973,2
993,7

882.3

7. Ergebnis
8. Ergebnis

948,7 921,2

968,5

9. Ergebnis
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983,7 988,6 996,9

958,8 954,9

10. Ergebnis
11. Ergebnis

862.0 867.3

12. Ergebnis

13. Ergebnis

14. Ergebnis



Gnebner Anna-Maria
Graus, Jasmin
Hartmann, Christa
Hartmann, Verena
Held, Julia

Henke, Alina
Hepp, Angela
Himmer, Maike
Hofmann, Stephanie
lllig, Mariella
Kirner, Anja
Kleinhenz, Anna
Kohr, Annemarie
Kraus, Katrin
Hofler, Kimberly
Metzger, Anna
Oppel, Michaela
Oppel, Victoria
Oppermann, Jasmin
Ott, Samara

Paul, Annkristin
Petschl, Katharina
Pfannes, Angelina
Pfeiler, Sabine
Pfenning, Melanie
Plattner, Annelie
Rauch, Anna
Reinhard, Gabi
ReRB-Miller, Lea
Reuter, Nadja
Rhein, Andrea

80100714
80812962 945.7 930.6 913.0
80807173 896.2 855.2 896.3 873.3
80801734 965.1 957.3 970.4 972.9
80307257 947,8 935,1 933,3 974,2
80107270 884,8 859,1 903,6 9552,3
80308501 943,40 947,1 917,3
80106755 884,5
80816976 995,2
80506632 950,6
80104997 853,4
80506633 949,2
80106355 918,2
80206106 930,3
80207568 987,0
80812082 905.7
80103486 931,7
80106727 927,4
80309297 940,5
80101288 943,8
80106552 875,5
80100311 945,6
80100147 914,1
80101850 881,7
80400122 959,4
80307285 951,6
80308445 918,9

992,6 971,8
949,8 932,9
884,3 904,6 889,0
973,9 965,1 0983,5
924,9 917,0 900,5
967,86 978,3 9519
983,2 949,4 982,0
954.5 961.7 938.1
899,0 927,4 9382
923,4 920,4 921,2
972,6 937,9 939,3
954,2 960,3 947,0

985,3
971,0

948,3

975,4 969,6
902,5 955,2

982,9
926,0

879.4 859.6

962.4
958,2
920,9

987,3
964,2
933,7
983,2
913,2
937,9
970,5
950.3
925,2
923,1
965,0
933,2

949,5
951,4

939.1 925.6 938.9 989.3

944,9

908,8 905,9 933,6 9525

998,2

960,8 941,1 949,2 927,9

1001,0 1027,0 981,2

965.1 9546 948.6
931,7 926,4 974,0 905,5

954,2
939,2
955,1

923,8 954,7 946,2

935,6 924,1 942,0 95884 946,2 9581,3 970,9 976,7
80813248 917.0 894.8 906.6 9334 0902.1 906.8 951.5 902.6

80505488 933.8 953.2 981.1 949.2 939.7 962.2

80300836 972,4 9496 953,5 9728
80809763 885.8 914.6 952.1 886.3

954,7

909.4 901.1 8776 911.4

994.3 979.1

922,8

959,5 954,4 950,3 957,8 939,8

913,3 895,0



Rinder, Sandra
Rotting, Christina

Schallenberger, Christia

Schmiedel, Lisa
Schmiicker, Verena
Seubelt, Kerstin
Straub, Vanessa
Umscheid, Jennifer
Vehe, Tanja
Weigand, Alexandra
Weigand, Jessica
Weigand, Miriam
Wiegel, Tamara
Willert-Strobel, Mona
Wittmann, Annika
Zoller, Leoni

80712207 947,1
80106114 837,3
80300992 941,8
80107359 916,4

8030 917,1
80106872 855,5

969,2
880,0
966,0

909,5
892,6

874,5
921,2

890,1
933,6

902,8 909,5 901,8

918,5

929,2
794,9

975,9
825,8

922,3

878,6 848,55 8555 853,8 8715

80814234 928.0 9843 09546 9539 09423 9420 9219 959.2

80307427 994,0
80107417 967,1
80105118 829,6
80104047 947,6
80106318 864,7
80105978 874,1

80811988 960.5 950.0 983.7 952.2

80100641 782,8

968,7
938,8
849,7
898,1

972,3 1016,2 972,9 984,6 973,6 915,2 972,4
922,8 953,8 927,6 927,8 980,6 966,6 9651 969,5 962,0 9559 9444

888,0 912,2 941,5 967,3 924,5

973.6

80309394 895,5 ©911,5 923,3 913,8 937,8
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